
BRUNEL: University Committees' Meetings Schedule 2023‐24

Main Committee Committee Sub‐Committee AY Date Day TIME Chair 23/24  Secretary 23/24
2023/24 06/09/2023 Wed 2pm ‐ 4pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 11/10/2023 Wed 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 15/11/2023 Wed 1pm ‐ 3pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 11/12/2023 Tue 1pm ‐ 2:30pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 17/01/2024 Wed 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 19/02/2024 Mon 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 12/03/2024 Tue 1pm ‐ 3pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 11/04/2024 Thu 2pm ‐ 4pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 15/05/2024 Wed 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 24/06/2024 Mon 1pm ‐ 3pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 22/07/2024 Mon 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Becky Hewinson (Department Administrator) 
2023/24 02/10/2023 Mon 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Sonja Browning‐Page (Chief Digital Officer)
2023/24 04/12/2023 Mon 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Sonja Browning‐Page (Chief Digital Officer)
2023/24 05/02/2024 Mon 1pm ‐ 3pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Sonja Browning‐Page (Chief Digital Officer)
2023/24 10/04/2024 Wed 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Sonja Browning‐Page (Chief Digital Officer)
2023/24 12/06/2024 Wed 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Sonja Browning‐Page (Chief Digital Officer)
2023/24 25/07/2024 Thu 10am ‐ 12pm  Dr Manuel Alonso (Chief Operating Officer) Sonja Browning‐Page (Chief Digital Officer)
2023/24 24/11/2023 Fri 9am ‐ 11am Dr Peter Cross (Chief Finance Officer) Ira Graber (Executive Assistant to CFO and COO)
2023/24 15/01/2024 Mon 2pm ‐ 4pm  Dr Peter Cross (Chief Finance Officer) Ira Graber (Executive Assistant to CFO and COO)
2023/24 19/02/2024 Mon 3pm ‐ 5pm  Dr Peter Cross (Chief Finance Officer) Ira Graber (Executive Assistant to CFO and COO)
2023/24 18/03/2024 Mon 2pm ‐ 4pm  Dr Peter Cross (Chief Finance Officer) Ira Graber (Executive Assistant to CFO and COO)
2023/24 15/04/2024 Mon 2pm ‐ 4pm  Dr Peter Cross (Chief Finance Officer) Ira Graber (Executive Assistant to CFO and COO)
2023/24 21/05/2024 Tue 2pm ‐ 4pm  Dr Peter Cross (Chief Finance Officer) Ira Graber (Executive Assistant to CFO and COO)
2023/24 17/06/2024 Mon 2pm ‐ 4pm  Dr Peter Cross (Chief Finance Officer) Ira Graber (Executive Assistant to CFO and COO)
2023/24 24/07/2024 Wed 11am ‐ 1pm  Dr Peter Cross (Chief Finance Officer) Ira Graber (Executive Assistant to CFO and COO)
2023/24 22/04/2024 Mon 9am ‐ 5pm 
2023/24 13/05/2024 Mon 9am ‐ 5pm 
2023/24 20/05/2024 Mon 12pm ‐ 5pm 
2023/24 03/06/2024 Mon 12pm ‐ 5pm 
2023/24 04/06/2024 Tue 12pm ‐ 5pm 
2023/24 06/06/2024 Thu 1pm ‐ 5pm 
2023/24 25/09/2023 Mon 2pm ‐ 4pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Kirsty Smith (Head of Alumni & Relations) 
2023/24 30/11/2023 Thu 10am ‐ 12pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Kirsty Smith (Head of Alumni & Relations) 
2023/24 22/02/2024 Thu 10am ‐ 12pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Kirsty Smith (Head of Alumni & Relations) 
2023/24 24/04/2024 Wed 10am ‐ 12pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Kirsty Smith (Head of Alumni & Relations) 
2023/24 20/06/2024 Thu 10am ‐ 12pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Kirsty Smith (Head of Alumni & Relations) 
2023/24 29/11/2023 Wed 9am ‐ 11am  Prof Jonathan Wastling (Deputy Vice Chancellor) Charlotte Norman (Head of Admissions)
2023/24 08/02/2024 Thu 9am ‐ 11:30  Prof Jonathan Wastling (Deputy Vice Chancellor) Charlotte Norman (Head of Admissions)
2023/24 27/02/2024 Tue 9am ‐ 11am Prof Jonathan Wastling (Deputy Vice Chancellor) Charlotte Norman (Head of Admissions)
2023/24 25/03/2024 Mon 2pm ‐ 4pm  Prof Jonathan Wastling (Deputy Vice Chancellor) Charlotte Norman (Head of Admissions)
2023/24 30/04/2024 Tue 2pm ‐ 4pm  Prof Jonathan Wastling (Deputy Vice Chancellor) Charlotte Norman (Head of Admissions)
2023/24 28/05/2024 Tue 10am ‐ 12pm  Prof Jonathan Wastling (Deputy Vice Chancellor) Charlotte Norman (Head of Admissions)
2023/24 02/07/2024 Tue 3pm ‐ 5pm  Prof Jonathan Wastling (Deputy Vice Chancellor) Charlotte Norman (Head of Admissions)
2023/24 10/01/2024 Wed 3pm ‐ 5pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Glenn Fleetwood (Associate Director of Environment and Sustainability)
2023/24 12/02/2024 Mon 2pm ‐ 4pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Glenn Fleetwood (Associate Director of Environment and Sustainability)
2023/24 11/03/2024 Mon 2pm ‐ 4pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Glenn Fleetwood (Associate Director of Environment and Sustainability)
2023/24 09/04/2024 Tue 2pm ‐ 4pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Glenn Fleetwood (Associate Director of Environment and Sustainability)
2023/24 15/05/2024 Wed 2pm ‐ 4pm  Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Glenn Fleetwood (Associate Director of Environment and Sustainability)
2023/24 12/06/2024 Wed 10am ‐ 12pm Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Glenn Fleetwood (Associate Director of Environment and Sustainability)
2023/24 11/07/2024 Thu 10am ‐ 12pm Prof Trevor Hoey (PVC International & Sustainability)  Glenn Fleetwood (Associate Director of Environment and Sustainability)
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